FLOOD DEFENCE SPECIALIST      NEWFLAG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Add.: 1803,Oriental Square, NO.777, Changjiang Rd., Jiangyin, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China 214400.
TEL/FAX: +86 510 8617 8756   MOB.: +86 189 6162 8536
NF-35 SERIES                                                                            WEB.: www.flooddefend.com   E-MAIL: keanu@newflagtech.com
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS                                                                                CONTACTS: Keanu Lee (International Sales Manager)
Liability: The above data are to our knowledge correct and are intended to give information about our products. No warranty is given or implied
in respect of certain properties of the products or their suitability for a particular application. We reserve the right for technical changed without
further notice. We guarantee impeccable product quality under our terms of sales.

TECHNICAL DOCUMENTS                                                                                CONTACTS: Keanu Lee (International Sales Manager)
Liability: The above data are to our knowledge correct and are intended to give information about our products. No warranty is given or implied
in respect of certain properties of the products or their suitability for a particular application. We reserve the right for technical changed without
further notice. We guarantee impeccable product quality under our terms of sales.
2.7 Removable Center Post
DETAILS
Description
Flood Height
[mm]
Central Post
Height
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Material
NF-35-350 200 350 5.2
6063-T5
NF-35-550 400 550 8.1
NF-35-750 600 750 10.5
NF-35-950 800 950 13.1
NF-35-1150 1000 1150 14.65
NF-35-1350 1200 1350 17.27
FLOOD DEFENCE SPECIALIST      NEWFLAG TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Add.: 1803,Oriental Square, NO.777, Changjiang Rd., Jiangyin, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province, China 214400.
TEL/FAX: +86 510 8617 8756   MOB.: +86 189 6162 8536
NF-35 SERIES                                                                            WEB.: www.flooddefend.com   E-MAIL: keanu@newflagtech.com